Shawnee - D36 - 06/11/2016
District Finals High Point Saddle Winner: Brad Thrash

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Hallaman, Lane
Herring, Reggie

Name

Lankford, Jeff
Harrell, Aaron
Dunsworth, Hayden
Harrell, Aaron
Hatton, Erik
Hatton, Erik David

Name

Roles, Jace
Thrash, Brad
Dunsworth, Hayden
Thrash, Brad
Dunsworth, Hayden
Harrell, Aaron

Name

Thrash, Brad
Pool, Aubrey
Cowin, Boots
Pool, Aubrey

Name

Parsons, Howard
Roles, Jace
Dunsworth, Hayden
Carpenter, Westy

Name

Ingram, Jim
Thrash, Brad
Dunsworth, Hayden
Carpenter, Westy

Name
Foster, Steve
Thrash, Brad

Beginner Average / 8 Teams

Position Time
Header 1168 On1l
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 57 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.27
Heeler
Header 47.23
Heeler
Header 50.68
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 71 Teams

Position Time
Header 42.63
Heeler
Header 45.21
Heeler
Header 48.99
Heeler

Century Average / 13 Teams

Position Time

Header 1826 On?2
Heeler

Header 24.2 On2
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 25 Teams

Position Time
Header 50.86
Heeler
Header 51.96
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 13 Teams

Position Time

Header 51.23

Heeler

Header 43 On3
Heeler

#3.5s Average / 3 Teams

Position Time
Header 10.76 On1l
Heeler

District Finals

Earnings
$195.00
$195.00

Earnings
$700.00
$700.00
$420.00
$420.00
$280.00
$280.00

Earnings
$870.00
$870.00
$520.00
$520.00
$345.00
$345.00

Earnings
$190.00
$190.00
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$375.00
$375.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$190.00
$190.00
$125.00
$125.00

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00

PRIZE

BUCKLE
BUCKLE

BUCKLE
BUCKLE

BUCKLE

BUCKLE
BUCKLE

BUCKLES

BUCKLE



