Shawnee - D36 - 06/11/2016

District Finals

District Finals High Point Saddle Winner: Brad Thrash

Beginner Average / 8 Teams PF						PRIZE
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings	
1	Hallaman, Lane	Header	11.68	On 1	\$195.00	
	Herring, Reggie	Heeler			\$195.00	
#1.0 Average / 57 Teams						
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings	
1	Lankford, Jeff	Header	40.27		\$700.00	
	Harrell, Aaron	Heeler			\$700.00	BUCKLE
2	Dunsworth, Hayden	Header	47.23		\$420.00	BUCKLE
	Harrell, Aaron	Heeler			\$420.00	
3	Hatton, Erik	Header	50.68		\$280.00	
	Hatton, Erik David	Heeler			\$280.00	
#1.5 Average / 71 Teams						
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings	
1	Roles, Jace	Header	42.63		\$870.00	BUCKLE
	Thrash, Brad	Heeler			\$870.00	BUCKLE
2	Dunsworth, Hayden	Header	45.21		\$520.00	
	Thrash, Brad	Heeler			\$520.00	
3	Dunsworth, Hayden	Header	48.99		\$345.00	
	Harrell, Aaron	Heeler			\$345.00	
Century Average / 13 Teams						
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings	
1	Thrash, Brad	Header	18.26	On 2	\$190.00	
	Pool, Aubrey	Heeler			\$190.00	BUCKLE
2	Cowin, Boots	Header	24.2	On 2	\$125.00	
	Pool, Aubrey	Heeler			\$125.00	
#2.0 Average / 25 Teams						
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings	
1	Parsons, Howard	Header	50.86		\$375.00	BUCKLE
	Roles, Jace	Heeler			\$375.00	BUCKLE
2	Dunsworth, Hayden	Header	51.96		\$250.00	
	Carpenter, Westy	Heeler			\$250.00	
#2.5 Average / 13 Teams						
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings	
1	Ingram, Jim	Header	51.23		\$190.00	
	Thrash, Brad	Heeler			\$190.00	
2	Dunsworth, Hayden	Header	43	On 3	\$125.00	
	Carpenter, Westy	Heeler	-	-	\$125.00	BUCKLES
#3.5s Average / 3 Teams						
Place Name Position Time Earnings						
1	Foster, Steve	Header	10.76	On 1	\$140.00	BUCKLE
	Thrash, Brad	Heeler	-		\$140.00	
					-	